Martedi 30 ore 10 aula A1
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Agati Alessia

Arrigo Giuseppe
Bertani Noemi
Blanco Angelamaria
Bruno Leonardo
Bruno Lucilla
Campisi Sarah
Cascio Selene

Cavallaro Laura

. Costanzo Chiattilla Rob

. Cunsolo Carola

Mercoledi 31

ore 10 studio 121
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12.
13.
14.

Di Maria Ester

Di Prima Martina
Domicoli Linda
Fichera Melissa
Giunta Alisea
Infantino Gaia
Iraci Sareri Chiara
Lentini Giulia

Lorefice Dorotea

. Macca Chiara

. Mannile Jessica

Ore 15 studio 121
Mauro Giulia
Mongelli Ada

Morreale Mariagiovanna

CALENDARIO
ESAMI DI PRAGMATICA E COMUNICAZIONE



15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Pineto Virginia
Pinto Emanuela
Pollicita Manuela
Pollino Fabrizio
Prato Alessandro
Prossimo Salvatore
Pulvirenti Salvatore

Quadarella Chiara

Venerdi 2 ore 10 studio 121

1.
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Ruffino Laura
Salemi Matteo
Santangelo Sofia
Santonocito Flavia
Scarvaglieri Chiara
Scebba Ida
Strazzanti Sara
Tabone Sirya

Termini Francesca

. Virgillito Costanza
. Zapperi Valentina
. Zerbino Jennifer

. Allia Giulia Maria



